Valparaiso Bowling - at Hawk Classic - Nov. 20, 2009
Format - Five-game Baker

Match 1 - BYE

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Total Pins:

Match 3 - vs. Hampton

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Total Pins:

Match 5 - vs. Sacred Heart

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Total Pins:

Valpo
122
174
202
189
165

852

Valpo
192
174
158
163
140

827

Valpo
153
163
169
178
143

806

Hampton

139
163
142
156
158

758

SHU
124
177
150
153
153

757

53
11
16

(18)

69

29
(14
19
25

(10)

49

Match 2 - vs. Bowie State

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Total Pins:

Valpo
222
192
190
199
177

980

Bowie St.
135
170
117
156
152

730

Match 4 - vs. Fairleigh Dickinson

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Total Pins:

Valpo
223
156
201
157
178

915

Team Standings:

FDU
Vanderbilt
NJCU

UMES
Arkansas State
Adelphi
Valparaiso
Kutztown
Delaware State
Notfolk State

Saint Francis (NY)

Southern
Sacred Heart
Morgan State
Hampton

St. Petet's
Bowie State
Howard
Cheyney

FDU
210
169
195
225
189

988

4841
4754
4480
4475
4467
4409
4380
4376
4375
4345
4315
4174
4140
4087
3976
3968
3814
3647
2570

87
22
73
43
25

250

13
(13)

(68)
(an

(73)



